
DMHAS State Bed Vacancy List for the Week of October 12, 2020 
Connecticut Valley Hospital    bed     2 
Greater Bridgeport Mental Health Center  bed 0 
Connecticut Mental Health Center    bed 0 
Capitol Region Mental Health Center  bed 0 
**All 4 of these agencies carry their own waiting lists.  These beds are filled as soon as possible, sometimes 
from their own regional areas and sometimes from out of their regions if the acuity of the clients is creating an 
urgent situation either in the ED’s, hospital units, or the community. 
DMHAS Wait List October 12, 2020 
Wait List Name of Hospital Location of Client  # of Clients 
Capitol Region Mental 
Health  

   

 Institute of Living 
UConn/John Dempsey 
 

Inpatient 
Inpatient 
 

2 
1 
 

Connecticut Valley Hospital    

 HOCC-New Britain 
Day Kimball Hospital 
Institute of Living 
Backus Hospital 
Natchaug Hospital 
Rockville Hospital 
Dept. of Corrections 
 

Inpatient 
Inpatient 
Inpatient 
Inpatient 
Inpatient 
Inpatient 
Inmates 

2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
 

Connecticut Mental Health 
Center 

   

 St. Raphael Hospital 
Yale/YPH 
Griffin Hospital 
 

Inpatient 
Inpatient 
Inpatient 
 
 

3 
1 
2 
 

Southwestern CT Mental 
Health  

   

 Waterbury Hospital 
St. Vincent’s Hospital  
Bridgeport Hospital 
Charlotte Hungerford 
Norwalk Hospital 
Griffin Hospital 
 

Inpatient 
Inpatient 
Inpatient 
Inpatient 
Inpatient 
Inpatient 
 

3 
2 
3 
2 
1 
1 
 
 

Total   30 
 
 


